VILLAGE OF STICKNEY



Daniel A. O'Reilly Village President Monty Horne

Jeff Walik

6533 West Pershing Road Stickney, Illinois 60402-4048 Phone - 708-749-4400 Fax - 708-749-4451

> Village Trustees Deborah E. Morelli Jeff White

> Kurt Kasnicka Village Treasurer

Sam Savopoulos Scott Zeedyk



Audrey McAdams Village Clerk

SPECIAL PUBLIC MEETING

Electric Aggregation

Bidding Results

Tuesday

December 18, 2012

6:00 p.m.

Village of Stickney

To be held in the Court room

The purpose of this meeting is hear about the results of the electric aggregation bidding process and the rates that were offered to our

Electric Aggregation Consultants,

Illinois Energy Aggregation LLC

Posted December 13, 2012

VILLAGE OF STICKNEY



Monty Horne Jeff Walik 6533 West Pershing Road Stickney, Illinois 60402-4048 Phone - 708-749-4400 Fax - 708-749-4451

> Village Trustees Deborah E. Morelli Jeff White

Kurt Kasnicka

Village Treasurer

Sam Savopoulos Scott Zeedyk



Audrey McAdams Village Clerk

Daniel A. O'Reilly Village President

SPECIAL PUBLIC MEETING OF ILLINOIS ENERGY AGGREGATION LLC BIDDING RESULTS

December 18, 2012 6:00 p.m.

Location: Court Room

The purpose of this meeting is to discuss and hear about the results of the bidding process for the electric aggregation for the Village of Stickney.

- 1. Call to order
- 2. Roll call
- 3. Hear from Illinois Energy Aggregation LLC
- 4. Discuss the results of the bidding process
- 5. Audience questions
- 6. Adjournment

Posted December 13, 2012